
PREP - ENGLISH

Marks
Obt.

Total
Marks

Student’s Name:

Subject: ENGLISH                                            Class: PREP

Q. No. 1: Write the missing letters.

a

/5

f

k

p

x
Q. No. 2: Write the small letters in front of capital letters.

PUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSE

/5

D G

K Q

T

1

School Name: 50

1st  TERM  PAPER



PREP - ENGLISH

Q. No. 3: Write the beginning sound of given pictures. /10

Q. No. 4: Circle the vowels in each word.

PUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSE

/10

og at un

ag us

c a k e g o a t a p p l e

m o o n r o s e

Q. No. 5: Fill in the blanks with ‘a’ or ‘an’. /10

egg bus ant

fan owl

2



PREP - ENGLISH

Q. No. 6: Draw and colour a Fruit that is red and its name
               starts with the letter ‘A’.

/10

PUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSE3



PREP - ENGLISH

Marks
Obt.

Total
Marks

Student’s Name:

Subject: ENGLISH                                            Class: PREP

Q. No. 1: Look at the pictures and write the first letter 
               to complete the _at words.

/10

Q. No. 2: Join the letter to _en to make a complete word.

PUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSE

/10

1

School Name: 50

at at

at at

at

en

t

d

h

m

p

2nd  TERM  PAPER



PREP - ENGLISH

Q. No. 3: Look at the pictures and write their names. /10

Q. No. 4: Fill in the blanks by using ( this / that ).

PUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSE

/10

2

is a  book.1.

is a  tree.2.

is a  doll.3.

is a  pencil.4.

is a  bag.5.



PREP - ENGLISH

Q. No. 5: Choose the correct answer. /10

PUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSE3

1. These / Those are toys.

2. These / Those are apples.

3. These / Those are flowers.

4. These / Those are balloons.

5. These / Those are eggs.



PREP - ENGLISH

3rd  TERM  PAPER
Marks
Obt.

Total
Marks

Student’s Name:

Subject: ENGLISH                                            Class: PREP

Q. No. 1: Write the names of any five (5) things you
               see in the given picture.

/10

PUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSE1

School Name: 50

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 



PREP - ENGLISH

Q. No. 2: Draw colour and write the name of your favourite toy. /10

Q. No. 3: Circle the correct action word.

PUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSE

/10

2

1. What is Ali doing?

a). eating b). sleeping

2. What is Zara doing?

a). reading b). writing

3. What is Sara doing?

4. What is Ahmad doing?

a). running b). drinking

5. What is Mother doing?

a). cooking b). washing

a). jumping b). washing



PREP - ENGLISH

Q. No. 4: Fill in the blanks with correct describing word.

PUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSE3

hot,    big,    round,    soft,    yellow

ball elephant flower

sun pillow

Q. No. 5: Reading Test (Read these sentences).

/10

/10

1. This is a bag.

2. This is a red car.

3. That is a big tree.

4. These are balls.

5. Those are books.



PREP - ENGLISH

4th  TERM  PAPER
Marks
Obt.

Total
Marks

Student’s Name:

Subject: ENGLISH                                            Class: PREP

Q. No. 1: Fill in the blanks with the help of word bank. /10

PUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSE1

School Name: 50

It,    We,    He,    She,    I

is my mother.

is my father.

is a big tree.

are running.

am a boy / girl.



PREP - ENGLISH

Q. No. 2: Look at the pictures and answer using in, on, under. /10

PUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSE2

1.  Where is the ball?

 

The ball is         the table.

2.  Where is the cat?

 

The cat is         the box.

3.  Where is the book?

 

The book is         the table.

4.  Where is the bag?

 

The bag is         the bed.

5.  Where is the candy?

 

The candy is         the jar.



PREP - ENGLISH

Q. No. 3: Unscramble the sentences.

PUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSE3

Q. No. 4: Make sentences using this / that.

/10

/10

1.   a     is     cat     this

2.   a     that     is     kite

3.   that     a     sun     is

4.   is     a     bird     that

5.   a     this     is     table



PREP - ENGLISH PUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSE4

Q. No. 5: Reading Test (Read these sentences). /10

1. He  is  a  man.

2. She  is  a  girl.

3. It  is  a  cow.

4. This  is  my  car.

5. That  is  a  bat.



PREP - ENGLISH

5th  TERM  PAPER
Marks
Obt.

Total
Marks

Student’s Name:

Subject: ENGLISH                                            Class: PREP

Q. No. 1: Write the plural of the following
               Singular Words.

/10

PUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSE1

School Name: 50

SINGULAR

ball

tree

book

cap

house

PLURAL

Q. No. 1: Circle only the plural words. /10

boys               

car

pens

girl

flowers

hat

cats

dog

cups

apple



PREP - ENGLISH

Q. No.3: Find and circle the same words in each row. /10

PUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSE2

of          at          ap          of

so         far         do         far

me          am          me          an

to          or          do          or

as          at          as          an

Q. No.4: Write any five colour names. /10

1. 2. 3.

4. 5.

Q. No.5: Reading test. /10

1. I see a hen.

2. The hen is fat.

3. The hen lays eggs.

4. The hen runs fast.

5. I like the hen.



2.

3.

4.

5.

PREP - ENGLISH

6th  TERM  PAPER
Marks
Obt.

Total
Marks

Student’s Name:

Subject: ENGLISH                                            Class: PREP

Q. No. 1: Write the days of the week. /10

PUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSE1

School Name: 50

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.



PREP - ENGLISH

Q. No.2: Write the names of the months in order. /10

PUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSE2

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

January

March

October

February

April

July

August

June

May

December

November

September



PREP - ENGLISH

Q. No. 3: Write five sentences about yourself

PUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSE3

/10

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.



PREP - ENGLISH

Q. No. 4: Write five sentences about your 
               favourite fruite.

PUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSEPUBLISHING HOUSE4

/10

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Q. No. 4: Dictation test.(Simple Sentences for dictation) /10

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
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